

## WANTED STREET, STREET,

Option One Mortgage Corporation 3 Ada, Irvine, CA 92618 ATTN: QUALITY CONTROL



Loan Number: 041027776	
Servicing Number: 1408160	
	ace Above This Line For Recording Data
CONTRAD A TRONI A CO	ACMMENT OF DEAL ESTATE MORTCACE
COR/ORATION ASS	med benefits around a conjugate and transfers to Moch west Board Minne Soft
National Resocration, as	and hereby grants, assigns and transfers to Norwost Bonk Minne Soft
Modern act Massers in vier	2 Hans
all the rights, title and interest of the undersigned	ed in and to that certain Real Estate Mortgage executed by
ALFRED LEE	
9)	
to Option One Mortgage Corporation, A Cal	iornia Corporation
to Option One Mortgage Corporation, A Calorganized under the laws of THE STATE OF C	ALII O' NIA, whose address is 3 Ada, Irvine, CA 92618
and recorded as Document No. 99052769	on 3 page(s) in Book , page(s)
of County Records of Cook	County, Illinois, describing land therein as:
SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION A	ATTACHED LERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF
Common Address: 4026 S DREXEL BOULEV	ARD CHICAGO, IL 60653
A D NI # 20_02_105_023_000	
TOGETHER with the note or n	otes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon,
with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue	under said Real Estate Mortgage.
Dated: January 26, 1999	OPTION ONE MORTGAGE CORPORATION, a California Corporation
	a Cam sina Corporation
	By:
	Cathy Stein , Assistant Secretary
This Instrument Prepared By: Option One Mor	tgage Corporation, A California Corporation Address, & Ada, Irvine, CA 92618
Phone: (800)704-0800	D. L. This Line For Asknowledgment
• •	ce Below This Line For Acknowledgment] Orange   SS:
State of California, County of On January 26, 1999	before me, the undersigned, 3 Notary Public
	Cathy Stein , Assistant Secretary
in and for said State, personally appeared	e basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed
to the within instrument and acknowledged to	me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(les), and
that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrum	nent the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed
the instrument. Witness my hand and official	seal.
(Reserved for official seal)	[ [ [ ] ] ]
,	
	Signature
MELISSA BUCHWALD	Melissa Buchwald
COMMISSION #1148843	Name (typed or printed)
Notary Public - California LOS ANGELES COUNTY My Commission Expires	My commission expires: July 27, 2001
JULY 27, 2001	<u> </u>
	<b>政</b>

Illinois Assignment of Mortgage

Ship 4/25/96

ILMS0051 (05-02-94)

## UNOFFICIAL COPY

tologge and the control of the contr

Sourary 19 1991

National Association, as Truster

LAINS CIENTS OFFICE

#00-5055 P3/62

Office

THE SOUTH 20.5 FEET OF LOT 3 (MEASURED ON THE WESTERLY LINE OF DREXEL BOULEVARD) IN THE RESUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1, 2, AND 3 IN JORDAN AND SAWYER'S RESUBDIVISION OF LOTS 5 TO 8 INCLUSIVE AND LOTS 9, 10, 12, 14 AND 15 WEST OF BOULEVARD AND THE ALLEY BETWEEN LOTS 7 AND LOTS 5 AND 6 A PART OF ALLEY BETWEEN LOTS 12 AND 14 WEST OF THE BOULEVARD AND SOUTH HALF OF ALLEY NORTH OF LOTS 14 AND 15 IN BLOCK 15 IN WADSWORTH'S RESUBDIVISION OF BLOCKS 15 AND 16 IN CLEAVERVILLE, SECTION 2, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

14-00-5055

When Done Recording Return (o:

CODILIS & ASSOCIATES, PC 7955 SOUTH CASS AVENUE SUITE 114

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

CODIUS & ASSOCIATES, PC XCHIP 1956 SOUTH CASS AVENUE
SOUTH CASS AVENUE
SOUTH CASS AVENUE
SOUTH CASS AVENUE
SOUTH TIPE 114

CODIUS & ASSOCIATES, PC
7956 SOUTH CASS AVENUE
SUITE 114
DARIEN, ILLENOIS 6, SE1

\$00-5055 BB68